NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.
ISIN: CA66979W8429

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
2.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -2.19% (-0.05)

CAB6979W8429

NMG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

169 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.23 CAD (11,100)
2.27 CAD (800)
2.23 CAD

2.28 CAD

2.23 CAD

2.28 CAD
2.248424 CAD
46,970
105,608.47

79

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 66979W842
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66979W8429&ID_NOTATION=75634741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01bcd4449ff5a019833173e8e3fb432e75aa2944f4763eea155ae7149089f2ae&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7823938c78602cb99&time=1722240572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e11663bf2114bb355ce6bc29c2bb38722d58f877f2a015874bb6cd038abd222f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1e972339bd20fb5c&time=1722240572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b491a97d172e693b52c873a28a7c5929c6381b9b64d374fb3e46857e3fa166f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a272d95088a08661d&time=1722240572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04e662c3c2b792326ee0a65e2ee3297b63ba9f46476e1346d26ef0164f1894e2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7c9ae37f14f6815f&time=1722240572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5abedec6c03e4e983ccb1d7e687c7e3f10b6bcfd0aff9bacf984c1563ca406de&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=afba37c3af6b67785&time=1722240572&tool=RSC

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
2.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

O  -2.19% (-0.05)

CAB6979W8429

NMG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

169 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.23 CAD (11,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.27 CAD (800)
Open 2.23 CAD
High 2.28 CAD
Low 2.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.28 CAD
VWAP 2.248424 CAD
Volume (pcs) 46,970
Trading volume 105,608.47
Number of trades 79
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.03% -43.54% -74.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.63 -1.72 -6.66
Beta 2.08 1.33 1.66
Volatility 55.80 64.12 63.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

TSX Venture

Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:59

11:05

22:00

08:00

All listings for NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

Price

1.488 EUR 0.00

223CAD 0.1

1.49 EUR 0.00

1.63USD 0.03

1.49 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

2.33 CAD (32,812
2.50 CAD (29,530
2.81 CAD (40,736
3.19 CAD (57,495

4.14 CAD (2024/02/16

2.23 CAD (2024/07/26

4.22 CAD (2023/10/23

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.23 CAD (2024/07/26)

Number of
trades

1

79

185
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75634741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309942059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250357577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329086749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687546

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 08:12 1.432 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 1.472 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 1.494 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117807989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309694712

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

M ’

MNOUVEAL MOMNDE GRAPHITE

Contact Details
NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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